Item No. Cores+section mm2 Wire No./mm
No./mm
thickness mm O.D. mm Cable weight
kg/km
H05Z1-K 300/500V
005H05Z1K0005S16 0.5 16/0.20 0.6 2.12 9.0
005H05Z1K0005S28 0.5 28/0.15 0.6 2.12 9.0
005H05Z1K00075S24 0.75 24/0.20 0.6 2.33 12.0
005H05Z1K00075S42 0.75 42/0.15 0.6 2.33 12.0
005H05Z1K001S32 1 32/0.20 0.6 2.5 15.0
H07Z1-K 450/750V
005H07Z1K0015 1.5 48/0.20 0.7 3 20.9
005H07Z1K0015S30 1.5 30/0.25 0.7 2.98 20.9
005H07Z1K0025 2.5 49/0.25 0.8 3.62 32.5
005H07Z1K0025S77 2.5 77/0.20 0.8 3.63 32.5
005H07Z1K004 4 56/0.30 0.8 4.2 50.1
005H07Z1K006 6 84/0.30 0.8 4.78 71.7
005H07Z1K010 10 84/0.40 1 6.23 125.1
005H07Z1K016 16 126/0.40 1 7.88 179.3
005H07Z1K025 25 196/0.40 1.2 9.48 275.9
Operating Voltage:
1.0mm2 and below: 300 / 500V
1.5mm2 and above: 450 / 750V
Minimum bending radius: 5x cable outer diameter